
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-3536

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/12/2015

Title: An Ordinance for the Downtown Streets Reconstruction: Commerce Street (St. Mary's to Santa Rosa
St.) Project, a 2012-2017 General Obligation Bond funded project, located in Council District 1,
authorizing a $256,127.88 amendment to the $829,325.28 Professional Services agreement with
CP&Y Inc., for additional design and engineering services, including full-width street and sidewalk
design, on-street parking, street lighting, sidewalk furnishings and landscaping. [Peter Zanoni Deputy
City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director Transportation & Capital Improvement Department]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Downtown Commerce St Proj RFCA Map, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2015-02-12-0086.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session2/12/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

