
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-2656

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 5/7/2020

Title: Ordinance approving the execution of an amendment in an increased amount not to exceed
$209,554.50 to the $1,537,970.34 Civil Engineering Design Services Agreement with CP&Y, Inc. for
additional design services in relation to the Downtown Streets Reconstruction: Commerce Street (St.
Mary’s Street to Santa Rosa Street) Project, a previously authorized debt and 2017 Bond funded
project. Funding is included in the FY 2020 - FY 2025 Capital Improvement Program.  [Roderick
Sanchez, Assistant City Manager, Razi Hosseini, Director, Public Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_Commerce Street Reconstruction, 2. CPY Amendment_CivilEngineering_Downtown
StreetProj (1) 041720, 3. Proposal_Design Services_CPY, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5. Ordinance 2020-05-
07-0309

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session5/7/2020 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

